
Competitor Name Class Class Class Class

133 Adams, Greg EX 177 272 3 192 8 186 4 827 15 SS 533 1st SS SS 540 5 1st SS

140 Adams, Steve MK 123 229 1 146 1 143 0 641 2 MK 493 3

112 Faught, Steve MA 175 278 5 193 4 196 8 Win 842 17 EX 510 MA 549 8 Bronze

145 Jacobson, Tim SS 116 227 2 159 0 166 1 668 3 SS 495 4

113 Johnson, Dave SS 161 1st SS 277 4 1st SS 191 3 1st SS 176 4 805 11 1st SS MK 418 1st MK SS 479 2 MK 312 2

106 Jorgenson, Rick EX 162 276 5 192 4 184 1 814 10 SS 496 SS 516 5

136 Jorgenson, Travis MA 184 293 9 Win 200 10 Win 191 8 868 27 Gold MA 561 Gold

141 Klath, Travis SS 141 239 1 170 0 182 4 1st SS 732 5 SS 522 8

134 Ladwig, Curtis MK 153 1st MK 234 1 1st MK 162 2 1st MK 155 2 1st MK 704 5 1st MK MK 380 SS 484 2 MK 396 1

105 Ladwig, James MA 171 280 6 195 8 193 5 839 19 EX 543 1st EX EX 512 4 SS 477 4

142 Link, Killashandra MU 318 0

123 Longlet, Jacob MK 516 5 1st MK

143 Myers, Jesse MU 517 7

101 Pueppke, Eric EX 180 1st EX 284 7 1st EX 196 9 1st EX 191 5 1st EX 851 21 1st EX EX 539 EX 534 6 1st EX SS 499 1 1st SS

122 Pueppke, Matthew MA 571 13 Gold MK 501 5 Gold

121 Sailer, Rob MA 189 Win 287 7 191 2 196 8 863 17 1st MA MA 558 6 Silver

146 Snider, Durham MU 366

2011 Combined NRA Pistol Sectional

FreeTimedNMCSlow Rapid Conventional Standard Air

West Fargo, North Dakota

Gateway Pistol Club & RRRMC

March 12 & 13, 2011



Competitor Name Class Slow Award Points

136 Jorgenson, Travis MA 184 293 9 200 10 191 8 868 27 Gold 15

121 Sailer, Rob MA 189 287 7 191 2 196 8 863 17 1st MA 10

101 Pueppke, Eric EX 180 284 7 196 9 191 5 851 21 1st EX 0

112 Faught, Steve MA 175 278 5 193 4 196 8 842 17

105 Ladwig, James MA 171 280 6 195 8 193 5 839 19

133 Adams, Greg EX 177 272 3 192 8 186 4 827 15

106 Jorgenson, Rick EX 162 276 5 192 4 184 1 814 10

113 Johnson, Dave SS 161 277 4 191 3 176 4 805 11 1st SS 10

141 Klath, Travis SS 141 239 1 170 0 182 4 732 5

134 Ladwig, Curtis MK 153 234 1 162 2 155 2 704 5 1st MK 0

145 Jacobson, Tim SS 116 227 2 159 0 166 1 668 3

140 Adams, Steve MK 123 229 1 146 1 143 0 641 2

NMC Timed Rapid Total

2011 Combined NRA Pistol Sectional

March 12 & 13, 2011

Gateway Pistol Club & RRRMC

West Fargo, North Dakota

Conventional Pistol



Competitor Name Class SF 1 SF 2 Agg Award Points

121 Sailer, Rob MA 96 93 189 Win 5

136 Jorgenson, Travis MA 92 92 184

101 Pueppke, Eric EX 89 91 180 1st EX 3

133 Adams, Greg EX 89 88 177

112 Faught, Steve MA 87 88 175

105 Ladwig, James MA 82 89 171

106 Jorgenson, Rick EX 78 84 162

113 Johnson, Dave SS 80 81 161 1st SS 3

134 Ladwig, Curtis MK 80 73 153 1st MK 2

141 Klath, Travis SS 79 62 141

140 Adams, Steve MK 68 55 123

145 Jacobson, Tim SS 61 55 116

Slow Fire

2011 Combined NRA Pistol Sectional

March 12 & 13, 2011

Gateway Pistol Club & RRRMC

West Fargo, North Dakota



Competitor Name Class Slow Award Points

136 Jorgenson, Travis MA 94 100 6 99 3 293 9 Win 5

121 Sailer, Rob MA 92 97 3 98 4 287 7

101 Pueppke, Eric EX 93 99 4 92 3 284 7 1st EX 3

105 Ladwig, James MA 90 98 5 92 1 280 6

112 Faught, Steve MA 90 96 3 92 2 278 5

113 Johnson, Dave SS 87 95 2 95 2 277 4 1st SS 3

106 Jorgenson, Rick EX 88 96 4 92 1 276 5

133 Adams, Greg EX 83 95 2 94 1 272 3

141 Klath, Travis SS 75 78 0 86 1 239 1

134 Ladwig, Curtis MK 86 81 0 67 1 234 1 1st MK 2

140 Adams, Steve MK 54 91 1 84 0 229 1

145 Jacobson, Tim SS 69 81 2 77 0 227 2

Timed Rapid Total

2011 Combined NRA Pistol Sectional

March 12 & 13, 2011

Gateway Pistol Club & RRRMC

West Fargo, North Dakota

National Match Gallery Course



Competitor Name Class Award Points

136 Jorgenson, Travis MA 100 2 100 8 200 10 Win 5

101 Pueppke, Eric EX 97 6 99 3 196 9 1st EX 3

105 Ladwig, James MA 96 2 99 6 195 8

112 Faught, Steve MA 96 2 97 2 193 4

133 Adams, Greg EX 94 5 98 3 192 8

106 Jorgenson, Rick EX 95 2 97 2 192 4

113 Johnson, Dave SS 99 1 92 2 191 3 1st SS 3

121 Sailer, Rob MA 97 1 94 1 191 2

141 Klath, Travis SS 81 0 89 0 170 0

134 Ladwig, Curtis MK 81 1 81 1 162 2 1st MK 2

145 Jacobson, Tim SS 84 0 75 0 159 0

140 Adams, Steve MK 83 1 63 0 146 1

TF 1 TF 2 Total

2011 Combined NRA Pistol Sectional

March 12 & 13, 2011

Gateway Pistol Club & RRRMC

West Fargo, North Dakota

Timed Fire



Competitor Name Class Award Points

112 Faught, Steve MA 98 1 98 7 196 8 Win 5

121 Sailer, Rob MA 97 3 99 5 196 8

105 Ladwig, James MA 95 3 98 2 193 5

136 Jorgenson, Travis MA 95 4 96 4 191 8

101 Pueppke, Eric EX 97 4 94 1 191 5 1st EX 3

133 Adams, Greg EX 94 2 92 2 186 4

106 Jorgenson, Rick EX 91 1 93 0 184 1

141 Klath, Travis SS 94 3 88 1 182 4 1st SS 3

113 Johnson, Dave SS 91 1 85 3 176 4

145 Jacobson, Tim SS 84 1 82 0 166 1

134 Ladwig, Curtis MK 80 2 75 0 155 2 1st MK 2

140 Adams, Steve MK 73 0 70 0 143 0

RF 1 RF 2 Total

2011 Combined NRA Pistol Sectional

March 12 & 13, 2011

Gateway Pistol Club & RRRMC

West Fargo, North Dakota

Rapid Fire



Competitor Name Class Slow Award Points

Gateway Norskiis Master 367 382 9 384 14 1133 23 Win

121 Sailer, Rob MA 92 96 4 98 7 286 11 5

105 Ladwig, James MA 89 96 1 96 2 281 3 5

133 Adams, Greg EX 93 95 0 95 2 283 2 5

101 Pueppke, Eric EX 93 95 4 95 3 283 7 5

Lost Sheep Sharpshooter 315 341 7 337 6 993 13

134 Ladwig, Curtis MK 68 75 0 68 2 211 2

113 Johnson, Dave SS 86 91 2 92 3 269 5

112 Faught, Steve MA 92 92 4 93 1 277 5

140 Adams, Steve MK 69 83 1 84 0 236 1

Timed Rapid Total

2011 Combined NRA Pistol Sectional

March 12 & 13, 2011

Gateway Pistol Club & RRRMC

West Fargo, North Dakota

Conventional Team



Competitor Name Class Award Points

122 Pueppke, Matthew MA 96 2 96 4 93 1 96 2 94 1 96 3 571 13 Gold 15

121 Sailer, Rob MA 95 2 90 0 92 0 94 1 92 0 95 3 558 6 Silver 10

112 Faught, Steve MA 93 1 93 1 88 0 94 4 91 0 90 2 549 8 Bronze 5

133 Adams, Greg SS 92 0 85 0 91 1 98 3 85 0 89 1 540 5 1st SS 9

101 Pueppke, Eric EX 90 1 89 1 88 1 88 0 90 1 89 2 534 6 1st EX 0

141 Klath, Travis SS 88 0 83 1 91 1 88 3 82 1 90 2 522 8

143 Myers, Jesse MU 84 2 83 1 87 1 86 1 91 2 86 0 517 7

106 Jorgenson, Rick SS 90 1 84 0 83 2 82 0 85 1 92 1 516 5

123 Longlet, Jacob MK 85 1 90 1 87 1 82 0 90 0 82 2 516 5 1st MK 0

105 Ladwig, James EX 87 0 84 1 84 2 89 0 83 1 85 0 512 4

145 Jacobson, Tim SS 78 0 85 1 85 1 80 0 82 2 85 0 495 4

140 Adams, Steve MK 86 1 80 0 79 0 76 1 88 1 84 0 493 3

134 Ladwig, Curtis SS 79 0 79 1 88 1 79 0 83 0 76 0 484 2

113 Johnson, Dave SS 74 1 79 0 84 0 82 1 82 0 78 0 479 2

142 Link, Killashandra MU 48 0 36 0 71 0 61 0 48 0 54 0 318 0

2011 Combined NRA Pistol Sectional

March 12 & 13, 2011

Gateway Pistol Club & RRRMC

West Fargo, North Dakota

21 Total

Air Pistol
6543



Competitor Name Class SF 1 SF 2 TF 1 TF 2 RF 1 RF 2 Total Award Points

136 Jorgenson, Travis MA 96 95 92 94 92 92 561 Gold 15

105 Ladwig, James EX 88 87 93 87 94 94 543 1st EX 9

101 Pueppke, Eric EX 93 97 92 93 72 92 539

133 Adams, Greg SS 95 90 92 85 91 80 533 1st SS 0

112 Faught, Steve EX 95 93 78 77 81 86 510

106 Jorgenson, Rick SS 85 94 72 87 75 83 496

113 Johnson, Dave MK 66 75 72 78 67 60 418 1st MK 0

134 Ladwig, Curtis MK 74 79 57 79 52 39 380

146 Snider, Durham MU 70 70 37 72 55 62 366

International Standard Pistol

2011 Combined NRA Pistol Sectional

March 12 & 13, 2011

Gateway Pistol Club & RRRMC

West Fargo, North Dakota



Competitor Name Class Award Points

122 Pueppke, Matthew MK 81 0 83 0 82 0 86 1 85 3 84 1 501 5 Gold 15

101 Pueppke, Eric SS 76 0 86 0 87 0 85 0 84 1 81 0 499 1 1st SS 0

105 Ladwig, James SS 79 1 85 1 78 1 74 0 76 1 85 0 477 4

134 Ladwig, Curtis MK 61 0 71 1 56 0 71 0 67 0 70 0 396 1

113 Johnson, Dave MK 34 0 53 1 60 0 68 1 37 0 60 0 312 2

2011 Combined NRA Pistol Sectional

March 12 & 13, 2011

Gateway Pistol Club & RRRMC

West Fargo, North Dakota

321

Free Pistol
Total654



Competitor Name Class Award Points

Gateway Norskiis EX 277 279 277 274 258 278 1643 Win

105 Ladwig, James EX 88 87 93 87 94 94 543 5

101 Pueppke, Eric EX 93 97 92 93 72 92 539 5

136 Jorgenson, Travis MA 96 95 92 94 92 92 561 5

Lost Sheep MK 235 244 221 242 210 179 1331

134 Ladwig, Curtis MK 74 79 57 79 52 39 380

113 Johnson, Dave MK 66 75 72 78 67 60 418

133 Adams, Greg SS 95 90 92 85 91 80 533

Competitor Name Class Award Points

Gateway Norskiis MA 281 5 275 5 273 2 278 3 276 2 280 8 1663 25 Win

121 Sailer, Rob MA 95 2 90 0 92 0 94 1 92 0 95 3 558 6 5

122 Pueppke, Matthew MA 96 2 96 4 93 1 96 2 94 1 96 3 571 13 5

101 Pueppke, Eric EX 90 1 89 1 88 1 88 0 90 1 89 2 534 6 5

Lost Sheep SS 265 1 249 1 254 3 263 4 256 2 258 1 1545 12

133 Adams, Greg SS 92 0 85 0 91 1 98 3 85 0 89 1 540 5

140 Adams, Steve MK 86 1 80 0 79 0 76 1 88 1 84 0 493 3

105 Ladwig, James EX 87 0 84 1 84 2 89 0 83 1 85 0 512 4

NDSU Bison EX 250 2 251 3 263 3 254 4 255 5 261 2 1534 19

145 Jacobson, Tim SS 78 0 85 1 85 1 80 0 82 2 85 0 495 4

143 Myers, Jesse MU 84 2 83 1 87 1 86 1 91 2 86 0 517 7

141 Klath, Travis SS 88 0 83 1 91 1 88 3 82 1 90 2 522 8

Competitor Name Class Award Points

Lost Sheep SS 236 1 254 1 247 1 245 1 245 5 250 1 1477 10 Win

101 Pueppke, Eric SS 76 0 86 0 87 0 85 0 84 1 81 0 499 1 0

122 Pueppke, Matthew MK 81 0 83 0 82 0 86 1 85 3 84 1 501 5 0

105 Ladwig, James SS 79 1 85 1 78 1 74 0 76 1 85 0 477 4 0

Total

2011 Combined NRA Pistol Sectional

March 12 & 13, 2011

Gateway Pistol Club & RRRMC

West Fargo, North Dakota

SF 1 SF 2 TF 1 TF 2 RF 1 RF 2

International Standard Pistol Team

Air Pistol Team
1 2 Total

6 Total

3 4 6

Free Pistol

5

2 3 4 51


